Red Oak Lady Hawks
2024-2025 Basketball Schedule

Date
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Sat.
Tue.
Fri.
Mon.
Fri.
Fri-Sat
Tue.
Thu.
Fri.
Mon-Tues
Mon.
Tue.
Sat.
Tue.
Thu
Tue.
Fri.
Tue.
Fri.
Tue.
Fri.
Tue.
Fri.
Tue.
Fri.
Tue.
Fri.
Tue.
Fri.
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Oct.
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Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
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Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
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Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Jan.

Feb.

26
29
1
4
8
8-9
12
14-16
22
25-26
25
26
30
3
12-14

26-28
3
7
10
14
17
21
24
28
31
4

Head Coach: Darren Eubanks
Coaches: Natalie Sutton, Kennedy Watkins, Jeremy Cauley

Superintendent: Brenda Sanford

Principal: Brett Haugh

Athletic Director: Chris Anderson

Opponent

The Prelude

Plano East

Fran Harris Invitational
Mansfield Lake Ridge
North Crowley

Irving Tournament
Lancaster

Allen Tournament
WT White

Feast Tournament
Lincoln

Mansfield Legacy
The Feast

Mansfield Summit
Mansfield Legacy Tournament
*Terrell

*Heritage

*Kaufman
*Midlothian

Sandra Meadows
*Ennis

*Corsicana
*Crandall

*Terrell

*Heritage

* Kaufman

* Midlothian

* Ennis

* Corsicana

#*Crandall

* 14-5A DISTRICT GAMES # Senior Night

Site
Cedar Hill HS
Plano East
Desoto HS
Lake ridge
Red Oak
TBA
Lancaster
TBA

WT White
TBA

Red Oak
Red Oak
TBA
Summit
Legacy
Red Oak
Heritage
Red Oak
Midlothian
Duncanville
Red Oak
Red Oak
Crandall
Terrell
Red Oak
Kaufman
Red Oak
Ennis
Corsicana

Red Oak

Time

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:00,6:30
5,5,6:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:30, 7:00
TBA

12:00, 1:30
12:00

TBA

5:30, 7:00
TBA
5:00,6:30,8:00
5:30, 7:00
5:00,6:30,8:00
5:30, 7:00
TBA
5:00,6:30,8:00
5:00,6:30,8:00
5:00,6:30,8:00
5:00,6:30,8:00
5:00,6:30,8:00
5:30, 7:00
5:00,6:30,8:00
5:00,6:30,8:00
5:30, 7:00
5:00,6:30,8:00

Team

%
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%
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%
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%
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